
 

 

 

 

 

2020-2021 

Online Studies  

Academic Calendar 
 

2020-2021 FALL SEMESTER FA1-FA2 

8/31/20 to 12/20/20 
 

FA 1 – 8/31/20 to 10/25/20 
 

August 24-28        Mon.-Fri. New Student Orientation  

August 24              Monday Fall Payments due to Business Office for FA1.       

August 28              Friday Last Day to Complete Incomplete from SU2 

August 31              Monday FA 1 Classes Begin 

September 7 Monday Labor Day (Offices Closed) 

September 8 Tuesday Last Day to Drop/Add by 5:00 pm 

September 11 Friday Last Day to Withdraw (W) by 5:00 pm 

October 25 Saturday FA 1 Classes End 

October 28 Wednesday  FA 1 Final Grades Due by 5:00 pm (Canvas) Grades posted to 

   student academic records. * 
 

FA  2 – 10/26/20 to 12/20/20 
 

October 19-23 Mon.-Fri. New Student Orientation 

October 20 Tuesday Fall Payments due to Business Office for FA2 

October 26 Monday FA 2 Classes Begin 

November 2 Monday Last Day to Drop/Add Classes by 5:00 pm 

November 6 Friday Last Day to Withdraw (W) from Classes by 5:00 pm 

 2020-2021 Spring Graduation Filing Deadline 

November 13 Friday Last Day to Complete Incomplete from FA1  

November 25-27 Wednesday-Friday Thanksgiving Holiday (Offices Closed)   

December 20 Sunday FA 2 Classes End 

December 23 Wednesday FA 2 Grades finalized in Canvas by 5:00 pm 

December 24         Thursday FA 2 Grades finalized in Populi by 5:00pm 

 
   

2020/2021 SPRING SEMESTER SP1-SP2 

1/11/21 to 5/9/21 
 

SP 1 – 1/11/21 to 3/7/21 
 

January 4-8            Sun-Sat New Student Orientation 

January 5               Tuesday Spring Payments due to Business Office for SP1. 

January 8 Friday Last Day to Complete Incomplete from FA2 

January 11  Monday SP 1 Classes Begin 

January 18 Monday Martin Luther King Day (Offices Closed)  

January 19 Tuesday Last Day to Drop/Add Classes by 5:00 pm 

January 22 Friday Last Day to Withdraw (W) from Classes by 5:00 pm 

February 5 Friday 2020-2021 Late Spring Graduation Filling Deadline (with $50.00 fee) 

March 7 Saturday SP 1 Classes End 

March 12 Friday SP 1 Grades finalized in Canvas by 5:00 pm 

March 13 Saturday SP 1 Grades finalized in Populi by 5:00pm   

March 8-12 Mon.-Fri. Spring Break 
 

 



 

 

 

 

 

SP 2 – 3/15/21 to 5/9/21 
 

March 8-12 Mon.-Fri. New Student Orientation 

March 9 Tuesday Spring Payments due to Business Office for SP2 

March 15 Monday SP 2 Classes Begin 

March 22 Monday Last Day to Drop/Add Classes by 5:00 pm 

March 26 Friday Last Day to Withdraw (W) from Classes by 5:00 pm 

       Last Day to Complete Incomplete from SP 1 

April 2  Friday Good Friday Holiday (Offices Closed) 

May 9 Sunday SP 2 Classes End 

May 14 Friday SP 2 Grades finalized in Canvas by 5:00 pm    

May 15 Saturday SP 2 Grades finalized in Populi by 5:00pm    

    
 

2020-2021 SUMMER SEMESTER SU1-SU2 
5/10/21 TO 8/29/21 

 

SU 1 – 5/10/21 to 7/4/21 
 

May 3-7 Mon.-Fri. New Student Orientation 

May 4 Tuesday Summer Payments due to Business Office for SU1 

May 6 Thursday Graduation Rehearsal – 1:00 pm 

(All graduating students required to attend) 

   Senior Celebration & Reception  

May 7 Friday Spring Commencement 

May 10 Monday SU 1 Classes Begin 

May 17 Monday Last Day to Drop/Add Classes by 5:00 pm 

May 21 Friday Last Day to Withdraw (W) from Classes by 5:00 pm 

May 28 Friday Last Day to Complete Incomplete from SP2  

May 31 Monday Memorial Day (Offices Closed) 

July 4 Sunday SU 1 Classes End 

July 9 Friday SU 1 Grades finalized in Canvas by 5:00 pm 

Jul 10 Saturday SU 1 Grades finalized in Populi by 5:00pm    
 

SU 2 – 7/5/21 to 8/29/21 
 

Jun. 28-Jul.2 Mon.-Fri. New Student Orientation 

June 29 Tuesday Summer Payments due to Business Office for SU2 

July 5 Monday SU 2 Classes Begin 

July 12 Monday Last Day to Drop/Add Classes by 5:00 pm 

July 16 Friday Last Day to Withdraw (W) from Classes by 5:00 pm 

June 23 Friday Last Day to Complete Incomplete from SU1    

August 29 Sunday SU 2 Classes End 

September 3 Friday SU 2 Grades finalized in Canvas by 5:00 pm    

September 4  Saturday SU 2 Grades finalized in Populi by 5:00pm    
 

**Calendar subject to change                    Office of the Registrar 
Arizona Christian University 
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